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1895 SHRI PABITRA MARGHERITA:


Will the Minister of SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY be pleased to state:


(a) the number of DNA profiling tests done by various Council of Scientific & Industrial

Research (CSIR) laboratories during last five years, years-wise; and


(b) the number of DNA tests pending in various CSIR laboratories in the country?


ANSWER


THE MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF

SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY AND EARTH SCIENCES


(DR. JITENDRA SINGH)


(a) Constituents’ laboratories of the Council of Scientific & Industrial Research (CSIR)

have not undertaken any DNA profiling tests of individuals for establishing their identity or paternity during the last five years.


(b) Question does not arise.
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